
Friday, February 26, 2021

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE

General Contractors

Drew Wyss Bauer & Son Construction dwyss@bscconstruction.com 316-683-1492

Gib Compton Compton Construction estimating@comptonconstruction.com 316-262-8885

Seth Peterman Conco Construction seth@concoconstruction.com 316-943-7111

Brad Rice Coonrod & Associates bradr@coonrod.com 316-942-8430

Aaron Hoy Harman Huffman ahoy@harmonhuffman.com 316-744-2081

Nick Heiland / Cody Hayden Key Construction Nheiland@keyconstruction.com 316-263-9515

Sub Contractors

Tim Pulliam M & J Electric timp@mjelectricusa.com 316-831-9879

Kevin Stanfield Stanfield Roofing kevin@stanfieldroofing.com 316-322-7752

Andre Michaud Wichita Electric Company andre@wichitaelectric.com 316-229-8015

PRE-BID MEETING

SIGN-IN SHEET

USD 463 Udall High School

FEMA Addition
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